
February 25, 2013

Kopperts Korner School
Mr, Ervin Kauffman
909 Township Road 3414
Loudonville, OH 44842

Knox County
Kopperts Korner School
Non-Transient Non-Community PWS
PWSID: 0H4244612

Dear Public Water System Owner:
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The Public Water System serving KOPPERTS KORNJER SCHOOL PWS is in violation of the Ohio
Administrative Code (OAC) for:

Language for Sanitary Survey (55) Violations

Failure to respond in Writing within 30 days

This letter is notification that the Kopperts Korner School PWS has not complied with requirements
issued during this Agency's last survey performed on December 18, 2012, in violation of rule 3745-
81-60 of the Ohio Administrative Code, The PWS was notified in correspondence dated January16,
2013, to respond in writing no later than 30 days, with time frames for:

1. Responding to our plan review engineer's comments on the plan application for the
water system.

2. Contracting with a certified Class A operator for the water system.
3. Conducting monitoring based on the monitoring schedule for the system.
4. Preparing and maintaining a written sample siting plan for the system.

Please respond in writing within 15 days of the date of this letter with a time frame for complying with
the requirement above. If you have any questions please call your Ohio EPA representative at (614)
728-5033.

Sincerely,

Environmental Specialist II
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
Central District Office
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